KK 50m Zielf. Aufl.

StandNr: 49

SCHARNOWSKI, Wolfgang #999904100

offene Klasse
Wertung

StartNr: 20

17.10.2025 14:01

Schitzengilde zu Potsdam 1465 e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

278.4 (266)

95.1 92.7 90.6

7147 20000000
3

2946 (28.), 2449 (16.), 2373 (13.)
64.6 (11.),467.1 (18.),487.3 (19.)
51.94 mm

3.71 mm rechts, 9.16 mm hoch
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Serie 1: 95.1 (92)
95t
94t

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 92.7 (88)
10.9*%4
79~

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 90.6 (86)
10.2#
8.4

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

1012 9.972
9.5% 9.1~

664.7 (2.), 685.4 (4.),755.5(9.)
32.09 mm
0.47 mm links, 9.01 mm hoch

0.4% 8.0%
9.2= 10.4%=

64.6 (11.),467.1 (18.), 487.3 (19.)
44 .56 mm
3.06 mm rechts, 8.87 mm hoch

9.8~ 9.9~
951 7.3

589.0 (21.), 807.3 (23.),954.7 (22.)
40.15 mm
8.54 mm rechts, 9.61 mm hoch

10.1#
10.0%

8.5
10.3*

8.3%
9.7%

9.3%
8.2K8

8.7%
941

8.1+
941




